|
7.Chapter 7: Tariff Schedule

7.1 Tariff Schedule

Sr Energy
No. Category Fixed Charges Charge
: (INR/KWh)
1. Life Line Connection
. INR 10/- per service connection per month or part
0 to 50 units 2.05
thereof
2, | Domestic Connection
0 0 100 units INR 20/- per connection per month or part 2.25
101 to 200 units thereof for single phase 5.00
201 to 500 units INR 70/- per connection per month or part thereof 7.20
501 units & above for three phase 7.50
3. Commercial
0-200 Units INR 30/- per connection per month or part 7.50
201 to 500 Units thereof for single phase 9.50
INR 125/- per connection per month or part
501and above thereof for three phase 12.00
4. | Govt. Connection
0-500 Units INR 35/- per connection per month or part thereof 0.20
for single phase
501 Units & above INR 125/- per connection per month or part 10.60
thereof for three phase
5. Industrial
0-500 Units INR KVA th or part thereof 6.00
501 Units & above 50/~ per per monthor pa ereo 8.00
6. | Bulk Supply
All Units INR 100/- per KVA per month or part thereof 12.50
7. | Public Lighting
All Units INR 150/- per KVA per month or part thereof 6.10
8 Irrigation Pumps and
* | Agriculture
All Units INR 50/- per KVA per month or part thereof 1.60
10 Electric Vehicle INR 100/- per KVA per month or part thereof 6.89
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